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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 17 Männer, 50m Schmetterling offene Klasse
23.1.10 - 14:10 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2009

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

offene Klasse

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 25.64 676
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 26.93 583
3. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 27.01 578
4. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVS Simmering 27.11 572
5. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 27.42 553
6. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 27.55 545
7. RYCHLEWSKI Arthur 87 Schwimm Union Wien 27.79 531
8. SAUER Michael 75 ASV Wien 28.33 501
9. MONTAGNE Francois 83 SC Hakoah Wien 28.43 496

10. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 28.50 492
11. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 28.97 468
12. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 30.37 407
13. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 30.58 398
14. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 31.69 358
15. PLIESSNIG Raphael 93 SC Diana Wien 31.93 350
16. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 31.99 348
17. BOGDANOVIC Ivan 94 SV Friesen Wien 32.15 343
18. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 32.36 336
19. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 32.62 328
20. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 32.89 320
21. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 33.63 299
22. RAMADAM Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 33.65 299
23. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 33.99 290
24. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 34.33 282
25. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 34.59 275
26. BARLAN Hakan 96 SC Donau Wien 34.78 271
27. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 34.80 270
28. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 35.42 256
29. MAYER Andreas 96 Schwimm Union Wien 35.60 252
30. STITIC Antonio 97 SC Diana Wien 36.05 243
31. HAIDEN Peter 54 ASV Wien 36.47 235
32. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 36.70 230
33. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 36.74 230
34. LEITNER Nikola 99 ASV Wien 37.25 220
35. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 37.63 214
36. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 38.00 208
37. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 39.10 191
38. SVOBODA Mathias 97 Schwimm Union Wien 39.47 185
39. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 39.49 185
40. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 39.58 184
41. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 40.09 177
42. MAYER Lukas 96 SC Donau Wien 40.17 176
43. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 40.81 168
44. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 40.88 167
45. KOPERGER Peter 42 SC Donau Wien 41.54 159
46. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 41.89 155
47. KREPELA Philipp 98 ASV Wien 42.19 152
48. KREPELA Lukas 98 ASV Wien 43.49 138

DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 43.49 138
50. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 43.80 136
51. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 44.29 131
52. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 46.98 110
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 17, Männer, 50m Schmetterling, offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

53. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 47.97 103
54. JURTSCHITSCH Simon 98 SC Donau Wien 48.20 102
55. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 49.99 91
56. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:02.11 48

disq. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 37.23
115 - Verlassen der Lage

disq. SCHLOSSER Nicolas 00 SC Austria Wien 1:01.65
115 - Verlassen der Lage

Schüler III

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 39.49 185
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 43.49 138
3. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 44.29 131
4. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 46.98 110
5. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 49.99 91
6. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:02.11 48

disq. SCHLOSSER Nicolas 00 SC Austria Wien 1:01.65
115 - Verlassen der Lage

AK 25 Masters

1. MONTAGNE Francois 83 SC Hakoah Wien 28.43 496
2. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 SC Hakoah Wien 30.58 398

AK 30 Masters

1. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 27.55 545
2. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 SC Hakoah Wien 30.37 407

AK 35 Masters

1. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 SC Donau Wien 25.64 676
2. SAUER Michael 75 ASV Wien 28.33 501
3. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wiener Sport Club 35.42 256

AK 40 Masters

1. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 34.59 275

AK 45 Masters

1. SCHREINER Walter 64 SC Donau Wien 28.50 492
2. SUBARSKY Michael 62 SC im Theresianum 34.80 270

AK 50 Masters

1. POLAK Peter 60 Wiener Sport Club 40.09 177

AK 55 Masters

1. HAIDEN Peter 54 ASV Wien 36.47 235

AK 65 Masters

1. KOPERGER Peter 42 SC Donau Wien 41.54 159


